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Stakeholder Register for Project:

Name Organisation Postal Address Physical Address Fax Number eMail Address Registered

Portion 209 Farm 220 Aalwyndal Cape EAPrac Project No : 720

Tel Number Property No

Carlo Abrahams Breede-Gouritz Catchment
Management Agency

101 York Street
3rd Floor
George
6529

101 York Street, 3rd Floor
George
6529

cabrahams@bgcma.co.za 2023/11/14
078 467 4260
023 346 8000

Stephanie-Anne Barnardt Heritage Western Cape PO Box 1665
Cape Town
8000

Protea Assurance Building,
Green Market Squate
Cape Town
8000

stephanie.barnardt@western
cape.gov.za

2023/01/04

021 483 5959

Melanie Koen Department of Agriculture,
Forestry & Fisheries

Private Bag  X 12
Knysna
6570

Demar Centre, Main Street
Knysna
6570

044 382 5461 mkoen@dffe.gov.za
melaniekoen12@gmail.com

2023/11/14
060 973 0991
044 302 6907

Dick Naidoo Mossel Bay Municipality:
Infrastructure Services

dnaidoo@mosselbay.gov.za 2023/01/04

Evelyn Shogole SACAA 011 545 1282 shogolee@caa.co.za 2023/11/14083 451 2663

Megan Simons Cape Nature Private Bag X6546
George
6530

4th Floor, Rentzburg Hof, 42
Courtney Street, Bodo
George
6529

msimons@capenature.co.za 2023/01/04

087 087 3060

Fabion Smith Breede-Gouritz Catchment
Management Agency (CMA)

Private Bag X3055
Worcester
6850

51 Baring Street
Worcester
6850

fsmith@bgcma.co.za 2023/01/04
082 445 5059
023 346 8031

Grace Swanepoel Department of Transport and
Public Works - Provincial

P.O. Box 2603
Cape Town
8000

Room 335, 9 Dorp Str
Cape Town
8001

021 483 2166 Grace.Swanepoel@westernca
pe.gov.za

2023/01/04
021 483 4669

Cor Van der Walt Department of Agriculture Private Bag X 1
Elsenburg
7607

3rd  Floor, Main Building,
Elsenburg
Muldersvlei
7607

corvdw@elsenburg.com 2023/01/04

021 808 5093

Carel Venter Mossel Bay Municipality P.O. Box 25
Mossel Bay
6500

101 March Street
Mossel Bay

cventer@mosselbay.gov.za
hbailey@mosselbay.gov.za

2023/01/04
044 606 5000

Nina Viljoen Garden Route District
Municipality

54 York Street
George
6530

nina@gardenroute.gov.za 2023/01/04
067 035 9203
044 803 1318
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